y

10422485

10922455

D5/08/2008 10:41 AW £1 . (I

Book - 2604 Pe - 5240-5244

GARY W. OTT

RETURN TO: LORI LABARGE

ECOM TITLE AGENGT 1o LENDER RECORDING SERUICE

RECORDER. SALT LAKE COUNTY,

UTeH

28221 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD, #238 23221 COUNTRY CLUB BLUDSTE 235

NORTH OLMSTED, OHIO mis NORTH OLMSTED o 4407g

- \oann Vo |snnt
Prcup%%d gj’pﬁnb P&wl &

BY: 21, DEPUTY - ta 5 F.

overiana Par L. K_Sa_gq[pQ\Sl [space above this line for Recorder’s use]
AV 14 4~ Ly
LR @Ld o
ATTACHMENT 1
T o5 TO

FIRST AMENDMENT TO COMMUNICATIONS SITE LEASE AGREEMENT
(GROUND)

MEMORANDUM OF AMENDMENT TO COMMUNICATIONS SITE LEASE
AGREEMENT (GROUND)

THIS MEMORANDUM OF AMENDMENT TO COMMUNICATIONS SITE LEASE
AGREEMENT (GROUND) (“Amended Memorandum™), by and betwecen W. CHARLES
SWANSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST, d/b/a S.C. General, a Utah trust (“Lessor””} and NEXTEL
WEST CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation (““Lessee™), evidences that the lease made and
entered into by written COMMUNICATIONS SITE LEASE AGREEMENT (GROUND)
between Lessor and Lessee or Lessee’s affiliate, dated August 30, 2001, ("Agreement"), has been
amended by written agreement between the parties (the “Amendment”). The parties caused to be
recorded a Memorandum of Agreement with the Office of County Recorder, County of Salt
Lake, State of Utah, as document number 7997885 Book 8498 Pg 3750-3753 on September 7,
2001.

The Amendment provides in part that Lessor leases to Lessee certain real property owned
by Lessor and located at 5500 West Amelia Earhart Drive, City of Salt Lake City, County of Salt
Lake, State of Utah, together with non-exclusive utility and access easements {the "Site"). The
Site which is the subject of the Agreement is described in Exhibit A attached hereto. The
Amendment grants Lessee the option to extend the Agreement for five (5) additional sixty (60)
month terms after the expiration of the new initial sixty (60) month term which commenced on
April 1, 2007.

SIGNATURES APPEAR ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE

‘/j
Lessor initials:ﬁ Jé Lessee initials: E 1)
MD7:50YD 1220/06 Van kenburg:

BK 9604 PG 5240




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amended
Memorandum as of the day and year indicated below.

Lessor: Lessee:

W. CHARLES SWANSON IRREVOCABLE NEXTEL WEST CORPORATION, a
TRUST, d/b/ZS .C. Gengral, a Utah trust Delaware corporation

o / b S50 pe oy
lease pse blue ink
Pnnted Name ?P Ch(/br,ﬁ)@ )I/L’Ql’)ﬂ?ﬂ Printed Name: ___ Dan Butterworti——

Title: n,{ -31'(’(,’, Title: Slt Devel
Date: \!{]MIM(L!% A, Aol Date: /; /J;.?Mf

By:

(please use blue ink)
Printed Name:
Title:
Date:

Lessor initials:% Lessee initials: é ;)

MD7:50YD 12720006 Van Valkonburg:

BK 9604 PG 5241




LESSOR NOTARY BLOCK (please use blue ink)
STATE OF L \tah

) , ] ) ss.
COUNTY OF [ Il )

The foregmng)strument was (choose one) Dattezé?ﬁ% }?d ed before me this én L
day of ’ Jahn LLLU/‘# . ,20 877 oy X %7 ( L —gs
(S7ERE

of W. CHARLES SWANSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST,

on behalf of the trﬁst.

In witness whereof | hereunto set my hand and official geal.

LESA VANALFEN
NOTARY PUBLIC » STATE of UTAH C NOTARY PUBLI

3852 FOXGLEN L&Sa \/and ch

ROY, UT 84067
COMM. EXP. 06/06/2010

STATE OF )
} s8.
COUNTY OF )

The foregoing instrument was (choose one) Dattgste/IZLacknowledged before me this
day of ,20 , by X , as
of W. CHARLES SWANSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST,

on behalf of the trust. /
In witness whereof | heréunto set my hand and official seal.

NOTARY PUBLIC

BK 9604 PG 5242




LESSEE NOTARY BLOCK

STATE OF KANSAS )
) ss.
COUNTY OF JOHNSON )

Acknowledgment by Corporation
Pursuant to Uniform Acknowledgment Act

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this |2 day of
Jaunuwav, ,20071, by __Dan Butterworth on behalf of
NEXTEL WEST CORPORATION, a Delaware corpotitiggvelopment Via

In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

WW\» W
U dotnn oy, 0

JO-ANN NG ¥

., . Notary Public, State of Kansas E
= .E My Appointment Expires

et L0, 2010 g

. /77

Lessor initials: [ A ﬁ Lessee initials;

MDT:50YD 1272072006 Van Valkenburg?

BK 9604 PG 5243




0 Exhibid A " |

Lgqal Deseviphon

BEGINNING at a point which is 2404.86 feet South and 753.89 feet East of the Northwest corner of Section 36,
Township 1 North, Range 2 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian and running thence South 89°58' West, 387.32
feet: thence North 0°02' West, 180,00 feet: thence North 89°58' East 189.32 feet; thence North 0°02' West, 10.00
feet: thence North 89°58' East, 198.00 feet: thence South 0°02' East, 190.60 feet to the point of BEGINNING.

APN = 01— 26~151 —0I0

BK 9604 PG 5244



